
仕切弁

仕切弁

排水栓

Ａｓ

Ａｓ

Ａｓ

Ａｓ

Ａｓ

Ａｓ

T5 T6

T7

T8T9

56.42

56.36
56.2256.2755.97

55.86

55.16

55.16

54.96

55.00

55.08

55.62
55.41

55.47

51.45

51.57 51.64

55.08
54.99

52.21

51.49

51.49

52.32

51.15

51.72

51.04

50.59

51.09

51.40

51.03
51.06

51.12

50.93

51.45
52.17

51.49 51.47

54.2954.1854.2354.2054.1554.09

55.26

55.42 55.36

55.59

55.17

54.50

55.03

54.55

52.55

52.63

52.43
52.11

54.70

52.13

54.22
54.81

54.80

51.96

54.91

52.36

52.43

52.28

54.23

51.65

54.18
54.13

55.59 55.74
55.85

56.04

56.17

56.2356.33

52.16

52.13

54.40

55.90

56.07

56.15

54.88

54.54

52.37

56.02

54.99

52.40

56.14

54.75

56.31

54.93

52.59

52.39

50.73

gCo

T1

T2

T4

NO.228 NO.229 NO.229+10.0 NO.230 NO.231
NO.232 NO.232+10.0 NO.233 NO.234 BC.25NO.235

NO.236

EC.24

KBM1

フトン
カゴ

フトン

カゴ

フ
ト
ン
カ
ゴ

フ
ト
ン カ
ゴ

フトンカゴフトンカゴ

フトンカゴ フトンカゴ

フトンカゴ
フトンカゴ

フトンカゴ フトンカゴ

55.34

49.9750.03
49.95

49.85 49.81 49.80

50.61

50.42

50.42
50.42

50.44

55.75
55.70

55.65

55.57

東川

54.03

55.48

55.24

54.03

55.51

55.82

55.78

54.26

55.93

54.87

54.51 54.59

54.61

55.02

54.89

53.89

54.87

55.50

51.22 51.62 50.95 50.85 51.05 51.20 51.41 51.56 51.76 52.03 52.04 52.01

51.86

T3

H=AP+55.651

φ
1
00

φ
10
0

φ
20
0

φ
20
0

川
端

橋

54.95

54.68

5
.0
0

石積護岸工 L=36.7m ストーンマット工(法面) L=42.7m

ストーンマット工(平場) L=79.7m

ストーンマット工(平場) L=36.7m

石積護岸工 L=36.7m 捨石① L=42.7m H=0.6m V=26.9m

平均H=0.3m V=0.3m
3

捨石②(端部)A=0.9㎡

平均H=0.3m V=0.7m
3

捨石③(端部)A=2.3㎡
平均H=0.3m V=0.3m

3

捨石⑤(端部)A=1.1㎡ 平均H=0.3m V=3.4m
3

捨石⑦(端部)A=11.2㎡

平均H=0.3m V=0.9m
3

捨石⑥(端部)A=2.9㎡

3

平均H=0.3m V=0.3m

捨石④(端部)A=1.1㎡
3
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河道改修工　L=80.0m

小口止(A)

小口止(A)

小口止(B)

小口止(A)

設 計 平 面 図


